

Monthly Grants Cost of Road from -
Thauwagee to East Farkan Tols

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 267/580/44454-21-22

Agency: Muzbut Fardeen DIVISION

Const. Cost Agar

Maint. Cost Agar SUB-DIVISION

Total: 20741435 Agar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: 22.02.22

Date of Completion: 23.02.23

2647

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>VL</u> P.W. & lining W.B.M. & reference pillars. - - - E/A					
2.5 Km			P-20		
@ 28537.44/Km				Rs.	312442
<u>2/2</u> Clearing & grubbing road land - - - E/A					
0.875 Hec			P-20		
@ 52970.23/Hec.				Rs.	46349-
<u>2/3</u> Excavation for road way by manual means. - - - E/A					
25.5 m ²			P-20		
@ 120.87/m ²				Rs.	3386-
<u>4/4</u> Const. of embankment with deposited soil - - - E/A					
15.3 m ³			P-20		
@ 30.27/m ³				Rs.	463-
<u>5/5</u> Const./Excavation for road way - - - E/A					
25.5 m ²			P-20		
@ 75.52/m ²				Rs.	1927-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/7. Construction of embankment 1000 m lead - - - E/A					
	423.7 m ²		P.		
	@ 130.57/m ²			Rs.	80,745=
7/8. Const. of sub-grade embankment 1000 m lead					
	6205.7 m ²		P.		
	@ 149.28/m ²			Rs.	940,054=
8/9. P/W & laying sub-grade & E/shoulder - - - E/A					
	664.49 m ²		P		
	@ 132.25/m ²			Rs.	127,636=
9/10. P/W & applying GSR Course I - - - E/A					
	169071 m ²		P-21		
	@ 3125.82/m ²			Rs.	5284,855=
10/11. P/W & laying WBM Course II - - - E/A					
	71016 m ²		P-21		
	@ 3832.61/m ²			Rs.	272,766=
11/12. P/W & applying Prime coat - - - E/A					
	7953.75 m ²		P.		
	@ 42.05/m ²			Rs.	334455=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/13 P/v & applying Tack coat					
7951.75 m ²			P.		
@ 14.25/m ²					Rs. 114,136 =
13/14 P/v & Laying M/S					
- - - E/A					
7951.75 m ²			P.		
@ 207.54/m ²					Rs. 16,50,721 =
14/15 P/v & Laying L/SB Gr. 1					
- - - E/A					
36.3 m ²			P-22		
@ 3125.82/m ²					Rs. 3,02,892
15/16 P/v & Laying AC pavement					
- - - E/A					
242.4 m ²			P-22		
@ 7029.58/m ²					Rs. 17,02,970 =
16/17 P/v & Laying Bricks solid					
- - - E/A					
400.0 m ²			P-22		
@ 546.46/m ²					Rs. 2,18,584 =
17/18 P/v & Laying cable duct					
- - - E/A					
75 m			P.		
@ 1668.43/m					Rs. 1,25,132 =
18/20 P/v & fixing Km Stone					
4 No.			P.		
@ 2386.98/No.					Rs. 9548 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/21 P/W & fixing 200mm x 600mm ... E/A					
10 Nos.			P		
@ 642.37/No.					Rs. 6430 =
20/22 P/W & fixing 600mm					
eq. Triangle ... E/A					
10 Nos.			P		
@ 3596.66/No.					Rs. 35967 =
21/24 P/W & fixing 600mm					
Circular ... E/A					
6 Nos.			P		
@ 4776.88/No.					Rs. 28,662
22/25 P/W & fixing 800 x 600mm					
Rectangular ... E/A					
10 Nos.			P		
@ 6607.86/No.					Rs. 66079 =
23/26 P/W & fixing 600 x 450mm					
Rectangular ... E/A					
6 Nos.			P		
@ 4656.14/No.					Rs. 27,937
24/28 P/W road marking on					
BT ... E/A					
420.0 m ²			P		
@ 721.95/m ²					Rs. 303219 =
25/29 P/W zebra crossing					
. . . E/A					
11.0 m ²			P		
@ 721.95/m ²					Rs. 7941 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26/30 P/W road marking on the road - - - E/A					
80.0 m ²			P		
@ 822.65/m ²					Rs. 65812=-
27/31 P/W & fixing Boundary pillars - - - E/A					
16 Nos.			P		
@ 484.45/Nos.					Rs. 7751
28/32 P/W Erecting Div & place Board - - - E/A					
10 Nos.			P		
@ 11476.43					Rs. 114764=-
29/33 P/W & planting trees - - - E/A					
105 Nos.			P		
@ 842.36/Nos.					Rs. 88,448=-
30/34 P/W Half Brick Curbs for tree Guard - - - E/A					
105 Nos.			P		
@ 1948.82/Nos					Rs. 204,626=-
31/35 P/W & fixing M/Ms Project Board - - - E/A					
5 Nos.			P		
@ 9777.58					Rs. 48,688=-
32/36 E/W in encroachment found - - - E/A					
31.22/m ²			P-23		
@ 305.42/m ²					Rs. 9566=-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37/37 P/W PCC in found... E/A					
5.69m ²			P-12		
@ 6549.98/m ²				Rs.	37269.-
34/38 P/W & Laying PCC M-20					
in sub-str... E/A					
30.23m ²			P-22		
@ 6953.85/m ²				Rs.	210910.-
35/39 P/W & Laying PCC NPD					
Pipe ... E/A					
15.0m			P-27		
@ 3380.9/m				Rs.	50714.-
36/40 P/W & painting parapet					
24.98			P-		
@ 100.76				Rs.	2515 =
					16219,211 =
Add GST @ 12%					19,46,305 =
Add L-Cess @ 1%					162192 =
Add S-fee					2,41,506 =
					185,69,214 =
Less below @ 7.85% (-)					5,29,223 =
					180,39,991 =
Less previous payment (-)					14230,500 =
				Rs.	38,09,491 =
Office					
20.24					
20 JTB					